Contractor for the execution and completion of Such works and the Routine 

maintenance of works for Five Years of the Contract Price remedying of any 

Rs. 133417229.00 & Maintenance 

defects therein, at Construction Cost 

Cost Rs. 13275322.00 with a Total Amount of Rs. 146692551/- (Rupees 

Fourteen Crore Sixty Six Lacs Ninety Two Thousand Five Hundred Fifty 

One Only)) at bidder rate quoted 0.18 (Zero Point Eighteen Percent) below the 

estimated Cost. (i) BG No-043INDLGO0020426 dated 07.10.2025 to 05.11.2032 

Rs. 2934000/- (ii) BG No-043 INDLGO0019926 dated 06.10,2025 to 05.10.2026 

Rs. 367500/- Rs. 3301500/- (Rupees Thirty Three Lacs One Thousand Five 
and 

Hundred Only) The Commencement of work is 

Completion of date up to . i.e..